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Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.
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1 Body
2Trim
3 Door
4 Shutters

Preston Square HOA
New Colonial Yellow
Pure White

Roycroft Bronze Green
Roycroft Bronze Green

SW 2853
SW 7005
SW 2846
SW 2846



SHERWIN
WiLLiAmsS.

16-03-0572W

Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Door
4 Shutters

Preston Square HOA
Soft Apricot
Pure White

Tricorn Black
Tricorn Black

SW 6352
SW 7005
SW 6258
SW 6258
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Color samples shown approximate

1 Body
2 1Trim
3 Door
4 Shutters

Scheme 3

Preston Square HOA

Blue Horizon
Pure White
In the Navy
In the Navy

SW 6497
SW 7005
SW9178
SW 9178



SHERWIN
WiLLIAMS.

16-03-0572W

Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Door
4 Shutters

Preston Square HOA

Colonial Revival Green Stone
Pure White

Marooned

Marooned

SW 2826
SW 7005
SW 6020
SW 6020
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16-03-0572W

Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2Trim
3 Door
4 Shutters

Preston Square HOA

Rookwood Terra Cotta
Pure White

Polished Mahogany
Polished Mahogany

SW 2803
SW 7005
SW 2838
SW 2838
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Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Door
4 Shutters

Preston Square HOA

Blonde

Pure White
Dark Night
Dark Night

SW6128
SW 7005
SW 6237
SW 6237
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Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body

2 Trim

3 Door

4 Shutters

Sche

Preston Square HOA
SW2107 Province Blue
Pure White SW 7005
Polished Mahogany SW 2838
Polished Mahogany SW 2838



Scheme 8 i

1 I
2 4

Preston Square HOA
1 Body Patience SW 7555
2 Trim Pure White SW 7005
3 Door Sommelier SW 7595
| 4 Shutters Sommelier SW 7595
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16-03-0572W

Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.
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SHERWIN
WILLIAMS.
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Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible,

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Door
4 Shutters

Scheme 9

Preston Square HOA

Lantern Light
Pure White
Tricorn Black

Tricorn Black

SW 6687
SW 7005
SW 6258
SW 6258



SHERWIN
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Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Door
4 Shutters

Preston Square HOA

Chelsea Mauve
Pure White
Tricorn Black
Tricorn Black

SW 0002
SW 7005
SW 6258
SW6258



Table 1
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New Colonial Yellow
Soft Apricot
Blue Horizon
Colonial Revival Green Stone
Rookwood Terra Cotta

Blonde

Province Blue
Patience

Lantern Light

Chelsea Mauve

SW 2853
SW 6352
SW 6497
SW 2826
SW 2803
SW 6128
SW 2107
SW 7555
SW 6687
SW 0002

Pure White
Pure White
Pure White
Pure White
Pure White
Pure White
Pure White
Pure White
Pure White
Pure White

SW 7005
SW 7005
SW 7005
SW 7005
SW 7005
SW 7005
SW 7005
SW 7005
SW 7005
SW 7005

Roycroft Bronze Green
Tricorn Black
In the Navy
Marooned
Polished Mahogany
Dark Night
Polished Mahogany
Sommelier
Tricorn Black
Tricorn Black

SW 2846
SW 6258
SW9178
SW 6020
SW 2838
SW 6237
SW 2838
SW 7595
SW 6258
SW 6258

Roycroft Bronze Green ~ SW 2846

Tricorn Black SW 6258

In the Navy | SW9178
Marooned SW 6020
Polished Mahogany ~ SW 2838
Dark Night SW 6237
Polished Mahogany SW 2838
Sommelier SW 7595
Tricorn Black | SW 6258
Tricom Black ~ SW 6258
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